
 

 

Town of Nottingham 

P.O. Box 114 

Nottingham NH 03290  

Office (603) 679-5022 

Fax (603) 679-1013 

 

 

2018 Conservation Commission 

Meeting Schedule 

7:00 pm in Conf. Room #2 

at Nottingham Town Offices 
 

  

Monday, January 8, 2018 
Monday, February 12, 2018 

Monday, March 12, 2018 
Monday, April 9, 2018 
Monday, May 14, 2018 
Monday, June 11, 2018 
Monday, July 9, 2018 

Monday, August 13, 2018 
Monday, September 10, 2018 

Monday, October 15, 2018 
Monday, November 19, 2018 
Monday, December 10, 2018 

  
CC Trails Sub-Committee 

1st Thurs. every month at 6:30 pm 

 

Dates, Times & Locations are subject to change.  Please 

verify meetings at 

 www.nottingham-nh.gov/conservation-commission  

http://www.nottingham-nh.gov/conservation-commission

